Achebe, Chinualroaganachi, John HOW THE LEOPARD GOT HIS CLAWS 1341

Adams, Carly QUEENS OF THE ICE 1341
Ainslie, Tamsin I CAN SAY PLEASE 1341
Alexander, Kwame ACOUSTIC ROOSTER AND HIS BARNYARD BAND 1342
Alvarez, Julia HOW TOA LOLA ENDED UP STARTING OVER 1342
Arnold, Jayn ROBO BUDDY 1281
Atinuke THE NO. 1 CAR SPOTTER 1342
Atinuke ANNA HIBISCUS' SONG 1342
Baeten, Lieve UP AND AWAY WITH THE LITTLE WITCH 1380
Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipta HAMPIRE! 1380
Barker, Clive ABARAT: ABSOLUTE MIDNIGHT 1343
STAR Barrett, Tracy DARK OF THE MOON 1343
Bass, Karen DRUMMER GIRL 1343
Berman, Steve SPEAKING OUT 1344

Bjorkman, Steve DINOSAURS DON'T, DINOSAURS DO 1344



STAR Blake, Kendare ANNA DRESSED IN BLOOD 1344

Bonwill, Ann NAUGHTY TOES 1345
Boyd, Ella HELLO, BICYCLE 1345
Brocket, Jane RUBY, VIOLET, LIME 1345
Brokamp, Elizabeth THE PICKY LITTLE WITCH 1381
Carson, Rae THE GIRL OF FIRE AND THORNS 1346
Child, Lydia Maria OVER THE RIVER AND THROUGH THE WOOD 1346
STAR Cottrell Boyce, Frank THE UNFORGOTTEN COAT 1346
Cox, Judy HAUNTED HOUSE, HAUNTED MOUSE 1381
Cross, Mimi THE CRANKAMACALLIT 1281
de las Casas, Dianne THE HOUSE THAT WITCHY BUILT 1381
Demas, Corinne HALLOWEEN SURPRISE 1382
Demi JOAN OF ARC 1347
Dionne, Erin NOTES FROM AN ACCIDENTAL BAND GEEK 1347

DiPucchio, Kelly ZOMBIE IN LOVE 1382



STAR

STAR

Downham, Jenny
Egielski, Richard
Emberley, Ed; Emberley, Rebecca
Evasco, Eugene
Faegen, Trinity
Falconer, Ian
Falkenstern, Lisa
Fraser, Mary Ann

Gay, Marie-Louise
Gervay, Susanne
Gibala-Broxholm, Scott
Gibbs, Stuart

Goobie, Beth
Gorbachev, Valeri

Graham Lotz, Anne

YOU AGAINST ME

THE SLEEPLESS LITTLE VAMPIRE
TEN LITTLE BEASTIES
PAGPAGAYUK

THE MEPHISTO COVENANT
OLIVIA ACTS OUT

A DRAGON MOVES IN
HEEBIE-JEEBIE JAMBOREE
CARAMBA AND HENRY
BUTTERFLIES

MADDIE'S MONSTER DAD
THE LAST MUSKETEER
BORN UGLY

SHHH!

HEAVEN

1347

1382

1383

1281

1348

1282

1348

1383

1348

1348

1383

1349

1349

1349

1350



STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

Greene, Stephanie
Griek, Susan Vande
Griffin, Paul
Grimes, Nikki
Gudeon, Adam
Hallowell, George & Holub, Joan
Hamilton, Libby
Harper, Lee

Head, Mat

Healey, Karen
Henrichs, Wendy
Hodkin, Michelle
Husain, Shahrukh
Jane, Pamela

Jay, Stacey

PRINCESS POSEY AND THE NEXT-DOOR DOG

LOON

STAY WITH ME

PLANET MIDDLE SCHOOL

ME AND MEOW

WAGONS HO!

THE MONSTROUS BOOK OF MONSTERS
THE EMPEROR'S COOL CLOTHES
WARDUFF AND THE CORNCOB CAPER
THE SHATTERING

WHEN ANJU LOVED BEING AN ELEPHANT
THE UNBECOMING OF MARA DYER
THE WISE FOOL

LITTLE GOBLINS TEN

JULIET IMMORTAL

1350

1350

1351

1351

1351

1352

1352

1352

1353

1353

1353

1354

1354

1383

1354



STAR

Jobling, Curtis

Joosse, Barbara

Jordan, Sophie

Joyce, William

Kargman, Jill & Kargman, Sadie
Kelly, Irene

Kennedy, Emma
Kennedy, Emma

Kipling, Rudyard

Klassen, Jon

Kroll, Virginia

Krossing, Karen

LaCroix, Debbie Bernstein
Lansdale, Joe R.

LaRochelle, David

WEREWORLD

DOG PARADE

VANISH

THE FANTASTIC FLYING BOOKS OF MR. MORRIS LESSMORE

PIRATES AND PRINCESSES

EVEN AN OCTOPUS NEEDS A HOME
WILMA TENDERFOOT

WILMA TENDERFOOT

THE JUNGLE BOOK

I WANT MY HAT BACK

MOSQUITO

THE YO-YO PROPHET

IT'S ALMOST TIME

ALL THE EARTH, THROWN TO THE SKY

THE HAUNTED HAMBURGER

1355

1355

1355

1282

1355

1356

1356

1356

1282

1357

1357

1357

1358

1358

1384



Leach, Sara COUNT ME IN 1358

Lewis, Anne Margaret WHAT AM 1?7 HALLOWEEN 1384
Lopez, Mario MARIO & BABY GIA 1359
Magnin, Joyce CARRYING MASON 1359
Markle, Sandra BUTTERFLY TREE 1359
Marr, Melissa ENTHRALLED 1359
Marsden, Carolyn STARFIELDS 1360
Mayer, Mercer TOO MANY DINOSAURS 1360

McElligott, Matthew; Tuxbury, Larry BENJAMIN FRANKLINSTEIN MEETS THE FRIGHT BROTHERS 1360

McWhirter, Teresa SKANK 1361
Meisel, Paul SEE ME RUN 1361
Metzger, Steve THE DANCING CLOCK 1361
Mortimer, Anne PUMPKIN CAT 1384
Mortimer, Rachael THE THREE BILLY GOATS FLUFF 1362

Muir, Leslie GIBBUS MOONY WANTS TO BITE YOU! 1385



STAR

Nadol, Jen

Napoli, Donna Jo
Nelson-Schmidt, Michelle
Nolan, Han
Pamintuan, Macky
Paquette, A. ].
Parnell, Fran
Parot, Annelore
Parr, Todd

Pearce, Clemency
Pittman, Rickey E.
Platt, Chris

Putney, Mary Jo
Quattlebaum, Mary

Quattlebaum, Mary

THE VISION

LIGHTS ON THE NILE

DOGS, DOGS!

PREGNANT PAUSE

TWELVE HAUNTED ROOMS OF HALLOWEEN
NOWHERE GIRL

THE FEATHERED OGRE

KIMONOS

THE I'M NOT SCARED BOOK

FRANGOLINE AND THE MIDNIGHT DREAM
CONFEDERATE ALPHABET

STAR GAZER

DARK PASSAGE

THE HUNGRY GHOST OF RUE ORLEANS

JO MACDONALD SAW A POND

1362

1362

1362

1363

1385

1363

1363

1364

1385

1385

1364

1364

1365

1365

1365



STAR

STAR

Riel, Jorn

Rim, Sujean
Riney-Kehrberg, Pamela
Rohmann, Eric

Ros, Esperanca

Rosen, Michael J.

Rosen, Michael J.
Russell, Tiffany Simpkins
Russo, Marisabina
Sandler, Karen

Schmatz, Pat

Schriemer, Peter
Schroeder, Lisa
Schroder, Monika

Sharratt, Nick

THE SHIPWRECK

BIRDIE'S BIG GIRL DRESS

ALWAYS PLENTY TO DO

BONE DOG

LITTLE RIDING HOOD'S HOODS

NIGHT OF THE PUMPKINHEADS

THE HOUND DOG'S HAIKU

A SONG FOR MILES

I WILL COME BACK FOR YOU

TANKBORN

BLUEFISH

WILDERNESS DISCOVERIES

SPRINKLES AND SECRETS

MY BROTHER'S SHADOW

WHAT'S IN THE WITCH'S KITCHEN?

1366

1366

1366

1386

1283

1386

1366

1283

1367

1367

1367

1368

1368

1368

1386



Shea, Bob

Shireen, Nadia

Siegel, Mark

Sierra, Judy

Sikorski, Joy & Sunday, Nick
Silverstein, Shel

Skead, Robert & Simmel, Mike
Smith, Danna

Smith, C.W.

Stewart, Melissa

Sturgis, Brenda Reeves
Suen, Anastasia

Swinney, Geoff

Tanner, Lian

Teitelbaum, Michael

DINOSAUR VS. THE LIBRARY

GOOD LITTLE WOLF

MOVING HOUSE

NEVER KICK A GHOST AND OTHER SILLY CHILLERS

HOW TO DRAW A HAPPY WITCH

EVERY THING ON IT

MIGHTY MIKE BOUNCES BACK

PIRATE NAP

STEPLINGS

INSIDE VOLCANOES

10 TURKEYS IN THE ROAD

ROAD WORK AHEAD

FISH FACTS

CITY OF LIES

HALLOWEEN HOWLERS

1369

1369

1369

1387

1387

1370

1370

1371

1370

1371

1371

1371

1372

1372

1387



Thomas, Jan

Tillman, Nancy
Torrey, Richard
Tsitas, Makis
Vasilovich, Guy
Vaught, Susan
Vernick, Audrey
Vernick, Shirley Reva
Wang, Gabrielle
Ward, Jennifer
Warren, Andrea
Washburn, Kim
Watkins, Angela Farris
Wells, Rosemary

Whelan, Gloria

PUMPKIN TROUBLE

THE CROWN ON YOUR HEAD

A HOCKEY STORY

FRIENDS

THE 13 NIGHTS OF HALLOWEEN

GOING UNDERGROUND

WATER BALLOON

THE BLOOD LIE

THE GARDEN OF EMPRESS CASSIA

THERE WAS AN ODD PRINCESS WHO SWALLOWED A PEA

CHARLES DICKENS AND THE STREET CHILDREN OF LONDON

DEFENDER OF FAITH

MY UNCLE MARTIN'S WORDS FOR AMERICA

LOVE WAVES

MEGAN'S YEAR

1388

1372

1373

1283

1388

1373

1373

1374

1374

1374

1375

1375

1375

1376

1376



STAR

White, Becky
Wiggins, Bethany
Wignall, K. J.
Williams, Marcia
Willocks, Tim
Winters, Ben H.
Wolfe, Myra
Wood, Douglas
Yee, Wong Herbert
Yee, Paul
Yelchin, Eugene
Yep, Laurence
Yolen, Jane
Ziefert, Harriet

Zubadoo Media

BETSY ROSS

SHIFTING

BLOOD

ANCIENT EGYPT

DOGLANDS

THE MYSTERY OF THE MISSING EVERYTHING
CHARLOTTE JANE BATTLES BEDTIME
FRANKLIN AND WINSTON

MOUSE AND MOLE, A PERFECT HALLOWEEN
MONEY BOY

BREAKING STALIN'S NOSE

DRAGONS OF SILK

CREEPY MONSTERS, SLEEPY MONSTERS

MY DOG THINKS I'M A GENIUS

THE GINGERBREAD MAN

1376

1376

1377

1377

1377

1378

1378

1378

1388

1379

1379

1379

1389

1380

1284
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